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2018 A Sport Rallysprint série - Trida 14

. Jezdec

. HOVORKA Jifi

. ODVRSA Jiti

. VACLAVIK Zdené&k

. MALANIK Pavel

. PRIBORSKY Vladimir jr.
. MARTINEK Petr

. ORAVA Radim

Nar. Soutézici

CZE **

CZE *kk

CZE ***

CZE Rally klub Paseky o.s.
CZE **

CZE *kk

CZE ***

Vozidlo

Skoda Felicia Kit car
Skoda Felicia

Skoda Felicia

Skoda Favorit 136 L
Skoda Felicia

Suzuki Swift GTi
Volkswagen Polo 16V

Stranka 1 z 1

Trida
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
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. R o 1 & & Pacejov

-
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Jeseniky

Total Spolujezdec

90 HOVORKA Kamil

78 PLATEK Ivo

68 HAJEK Vaclav

43 SEDLAR Josef

24 PRIBORSKY Vladimir
15 BLAZEK Jifi

12 OSICKA Vladimir

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE



